
N.	
  Rinnovi	
  tessera Tesserati	
  in	
  attività	
  fin	
  dal	
  1986	
  (28	
  rinnovi)
28 23 0,63% 23 0,63% 1 VE85 ALBARELLO	
  Alberto
27 13 0,35% 36 0,98% 2 VE324 BRAZZOLI	
  Beniamino
26 15 0,41% 51 1,39% 3 VE116 CANTÙ	
  Guido
25 15 0,41% 66 1,79% 4 VE52 CARLESSO	
  Sergio
24 12 0,33% 78 2,12% 5 VE135 COASSIN	
  Bruno
23 20 0,54% 98 2,66% 6 VE53 DE	
  LUCA	
  ADRIANO
22 16 0,43% 114 3,10% 7 VE7 DONANZAN	
  Mariano
21 16 0,43% 130 3,53% 8 VE28 GAMBINI	
  Simone
20 19 0,52% 149 4,05% 9 VE57 GECELE	
  LORENZO
19 11 0,30% 160 4,35% 10 VE59 GRISOT	
  DANIELA
18 15 0,41% 175 4,76% 11 TN97 Guarato	
  Francesca
17 6 0,16% 181 4,92% 12 VE202 MARTIGNAGO	
  Armando
16 15 0,41% 196 5,33% 13 VE201 MARTIGNAGO	
  Paolo
15 16 0,43% 212 5,76% 14 VE72 MENEGAZZO	
  Marilisa
14 8 0,22% 220 5,98% 15 VE60 MUTTON	
  Pietro
13 12 0,33% 232 6,31% 16 VE81 PARISE	
  Giorgio
12 12 0,33% 244 6,63% 17 VE10 PERARO	
  Walter
11 13 0,35% 257 6,99% 18 VE62 PILAT	
  Carlo
10 19 0,52% 276 7,50% 19 VE240 SARTORI	
  Massimo
9 21 0,57% 297 8,07% 20 VE3 SONDA	
  Luciano
8 19 0,52% 316 8,59% 21 VE130 ZAMPIERO	
  Lucio
7 41 1,11% 357 9,70% 22 VE38 ZANETELLO	
  Tiziano
6 28 0,76% 385 10,46% 23 VE24 ZONATO	
  Stefano
5 52 1,41% 437 11,88%
4 51 1,39% 488 13,26%
3 174 4,73% 662 17,99%
2 1380 37,51% 2042 55,50%
1 1637 44,50% 3679 100,00%

Nel	
  2013	
  sono	
  stati	
  1637	
  i	
  tesserati	
  per	
  la	
  prima	
  volta.	
  
1380	
  sono	
  stati	
  tesserati	
  per	
  la	
  seconda	
  volta	
  mentre	
  i	
  restanti	
  662	
  sono	
  stati	
  tesserati	
  più	
  di	
  3	
  volte
Sono	
  23	
  i	
  "fedeli"	
  fin	
  dal	
  1986

Quante	
  persone Progressivo

2	
  
1	
  

Anni	
  di	
  rinnovo	
  
tessera	
  


